Term Dates for Academic Years 2022/2023 and 2023/2024

2022/2023 2023/2024 (provisional)
Staff Training Days Thur 1 Sept, Fri 2 Sept Thur 31 Aug, Fri 1 Sept
Pupils return Mon 5 Sept Mon 4 Sept
Exeat (College Closed) Fri 23 Sept 48080plr)nn: Sun 25 Sept Fri 22 Sept 490:.’))0p1r3nnr—1 Sun 24 Sept
Michaelmas Long Leave Begins Fri 21 Oct Fri 20 Oct
Long leave Ends Sun 6 Nov 8.00pm Sun 5 Nov 9.00pm
Exeat (College Closed) Fri 25 Nov 45(;)(())1());1: Sun 27 Nov Fri 24 Nov 490(())}())31“: Sun 26 Nov
Term Ends Fri 16 Dec Fri 15 Dec
Staft Training Day Mon 9 Jan Mon 8 Jan
Term Begins Mon 9 Jan 8.00pm Mon 8 Jan 9.00pm
. Exeat (College Closed) Fri 27 Jan 43(())%:111_ Sun 29 Jan Fri 26 Jan 4;)(())1(3)211— Sun 28 Jan
Long Leave Begins Fri 10 Feb 3.00pm Fri 9 Feb
Long Leave Ends Sun 19 Feb 8.00pm Sun 18 Feb 9.00pm
Term Ends Fri 24 Mar 12.30pm Fri 22 Mar
Staff Training Day Mon 17 Apr Mon 15 Apr
Term Begins Mon 17 Apr 9.00pm Mon 15 Apr 9.00pm
Bank Holiday (Mon 1 May) note Bradfield
(no lessons — pupils go home or stay at College as they College operating a normal Mon 6 May
wish — Houses & Library open) weekend due to 8 May (below)
Summer Exeat (College Closed) Fri 5 May 4.001?m - .Mon 8 May iy
9.00pm (Coronation King Chatles III)
Long Leave Begins Fri 26 May Fri 24 May
Long Leave Ends Sun 4 June 9.00pm Sun 2 Jun 9.00pm

Commemoration, Term Ends & Leavers’ Ball

Sat 1 July Term Ends 4.00pm

Sat 29 June Term Ends 4.00pm




